
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 5, 1996
Southern Maryland

Regional
Farmers* Market
CMtcnham, Md. 20623
September 23*27, 1996

JALAPENO 3.50 12 PINTS; SWEET
BANANA Z003.00 54 BUP. CHILI
3.003.50 12 PINTS; SPECIALITY
OTHER ZOO8.00.

ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 4.008.00
54 BU., 1.20Z00 BU.; INDIAN CORN
.501.10 IS BUNCHES AND .2S-.90 20
BUNCH BOX, PAPOOSE .20.50 30
BUNCHES: OTHER .35-1.00.

POTATOES: RED 4.00 54 BU..
3.505.00 BU.; WHITE 3.505.00 54 BU.,
3.008.50 50 LBS.; OTHER 5.50.

PUMPKINS: BULK SM. .25-8.50,
BULK MED. .401.75, BULK MED.
LARGE .50-3.25, BULK LARGE
1 25-2.50, BULK EX. LARGE 2.504.25,
BULK JUMBO 2.503.75; BULKMIXED
BY EA. 2.25; MINI 4.007.50 54 BU.;
HAND-PAINTED 2.0016.00.

BEANS: GREEN 3.00-16.00 BU.;
LIMA 11.00-11.50 BU.; OTHER
4.50-5.00.

BROCCOLI; .25-5.00.
CABBAGI 5.00-7.00.
CUCUMBERS: MED. 8.00-10.00,

LRGE. 10.00,OTHER 5.009.50, ALL 1
1/9BU.; SM. 11.00,MED. 10.00, ALL 54
BU.

EGGPLANT; 4.008.50 1 1/9 BU.
GREENS: KALE 2.50 BOX, TURNIP

TOPS 2.00, MUSTARD 2.00-2.50,
OTHER ZOO. ALL 15 LB. BOX.

OKRA: 2"ANDSHORTER 4.5017.00,
2’/. ” AND LONGER 4.50.

SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-
NECK 2.5015.00; GREEN ZUCCHINI
10.5012.00, BOTH 54 BU.; ACORN
2.50-8.00, BUTTERNUT 3.50-7.50,
BOTH 1 1/9 BU.; HUBBARD Z2S-3.25
EACH; SPAGHETTI Z004.00 1 1/9 BU.;
TURKS TURBAN .70-1.40 EACH;
WINTER OTHER .25-6.00.

PEAS: PURPLE HULL 4.007.50 BU.,
OTHER 4.00.

PEPPERS: GlfeEN MED. 5.008.00,
LARGE 7.50; RED 6.508.50, ALL 1 1/9
BU.; OTHER 2.0010.50; HABANERO
5.00-8.50 54 BU.; CHERRY 5.506.00;
HOT CAYENNE 2.00-5.50 8 QTS.; SWEETPOTATOES: #16.0010.00, #2

MILK. ITDOES A BODY GOOD:
MIDDLE ATLANTIC MILK MARKETING ASSOCIATION, INC.

Easy to drive.Easy to own.
New 17-35* lip MF Compact Tractors

These new MF 1200 Senes Compact Tractors set new standards in
operator comfort and ease of use no matter what the job

And they all come with MF parts and service support, low-rate MF
financing, and competitive low pnces

Test drive the new standard in compact tractors at your MF dealer
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Massey Ferguson is a wholly owned subsidiary of AGCO Corporation Duluth GA

5.00- 30TH BU. BOX; JUMBO 2.00
BU.. O.rtERS 2.00-6.50.

TOMATOES: SM. 3.00-6.50, MED.
3.00- LARGE 7.50-9.50, X-LARGE
7.00- ITAL. PASTE 5.00-5.50. ALL
25 LBS.; OTHER 3.00-9.00. ,

TURNIPS; 120-7.00.
CANTALOPES: WESTERNS SM. .10.

OTHER .80.
WATERMELONS: CRIMSON BULK

SM. .20-.65, MED. .35-1.40, LARGE
.90-1.50; OTHER VARIETY SM.
1.75-2.25. MED. .50. MIXED .50-1.10;

OTHER .10.
APPLES; MED. 3.75-7.00, LARGE

5.50-8.50, BOTH V 4 BU.
BERRIES: .50.
PEACHES: OTHER 8.50-13.50.
PEARS: 6.50-8.50 BU.
PLUMS: 1.00.
APPLE CIDER: 1.35.
FLOWERING KALE AND CAB-

BAGE: 8” 2.00-2.50.
DRIED FLOWERS: 1.00 20 STEMS.
MUMS: 8” 1.45-1.75, Iff’ 1.35-2.00.

hops

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shlppcnabnrg, Pa.
September 26, 27 and Oct 1
Report Supplied bj Auction

APPLES: 2.75-9.00 V 4 BU.
APPLE CIDER: 1.30-2.00 GAL.
BANANAS: 10.00-12.00 BOX.
BEANS: GREEN 2.00-10.00, LIMA

6.50-16.00, BOTH K BU.
BROCCOLI: 2.50-7.00 'A BU.
CABBAGE; 2.50-4.00 V, BU.
CANTALOPES: MED. 20-.90 EACH,

LRGE, EX. LRGE. .40-.90.
CAULIFLOWER: .40-1.20 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS; Z5O 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.75-7.50 % BU.
GRAPES: RED 7.00-9.00 BOX.
HONEYDEWS: 2.50-3.50 EACH.
LETTUCE: 4.25-5.00.
NECTARINES: 16.00.
ONIONS: SPANISH 3.50-11.00 BOX.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS .35-4.25;

CORN PONY 25.00; CORN HORSE
100.00; INDIAN CORN .15-1.40;
DECORATED GOOSE GOURDS
4.00-6.00.

PEACHES: 5.00-12.00 Vi BU.
PEARS: 3.00-950 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 3.75-1250 Vi BU.;

HOT 3.25-350; RED 650-15.50; COL-
ORED 1.75-9.00.

PICKLES: 4.50 Vi BU.
PLUMS: 12.00 8 QT. FLAT.
POTATOES: NEW WHITE 2.00-5.00

AND NEWRED 2.004.00, BOTH Vi BU.
PUMPKINS: .20-8.00; PRIZE WIN-

NERS 3.00-12.00; PAINTED 8.00EACH;
JACK-BE-LITTLES 5.50-11.50 Vi BU.;
NECK .30-1.90.

RED BEETS: 250-750 BUNCH.
SWEET CORN: LOCAL 1.90 DOZ.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-550 VI BU.
SWEET POTATOES: 4.25-9.25.
TOMATOES; LOCAL MED.

2.50- LARGE/EX. LARGE
5.50- YELLOW 5.00-13.00, ALL 4
BU.

TURNIPS: 2.75-9.00 Vi BU.
WATERMELON: .30-2.00 EACH.
ZUCCHINI: 3.00-6.00 Vi BU.
FLOWERS: GERMAN STATICE 1.60;

COCKSCOMB .80-1.30; MUMS .50-2.30.
SALE DAYS TUBS. ANDTHURS. AT

9:30 A.M.

STIHL
#2 Chain Saw Worldwide

Model 046 Arctic
16" Bar & Chain
• Carburetor heater
• Heated handle
• 5.9 HP, 14.3 lbs

Available at these servicing dealers
Abbottstown fiflß Reamstown

MESSICK EQUIPMENT GAP EAGLE RENTAL CENTER
RD«IBox2SSA POWER EQUIPMENT Rt 272,RMmatown TUrflte Light
717-259-6617 Com»rof Rt. 30 » Rt. M 7 717-336-3945
Airylllfi 717 ' 442' 8970

WOODBINE MOWER
& SAW CO.

1222Woodbine Rd.
717-M2-3271

HUMMEL’S TEXACO
Rt. 11 * IS

717-743-7459

DENNY’S MOWER
SERVICE

232 Bigg* Highway
410-656-6267

Allentown
LEHIGH AG EG. INC.

M7O Ruppevllte Rd
•10-3 M-2553

1-500*779-Mli

Jonestown
BLUE MOUNTAIN

ENTERPRISES, INC
Rt. 72 South

717-665-2994

Bowers
WEAVER'S SALES

& RENTALS.
MS Fleetwood Rd.

Banks
A & B SALES

& SERVICE
370 Newport Road

2 Miles South of Rt. 23
Along 772 Thru Monterey

BOMBERGER’S LAWN
& GARDEN

Lltltz: 717-626-3301
Labanon: 717-272-4155•10-M2<22lS

MARTIN HARDWARE &

EQUIPMENT CO.

SEE YOUR NEAREST DEALER FOR DETAILS
C.J. WONSIDLER LAWN CARE OF PA MILLER EQUIPMENT SCHREFFLER

1975Trumbauorsville Rd. Martindale,PA rn EQUIPMENTQuakertown, PA 18951 (717)445*4541 „

12151536-1935
' 1 Stauffer Road Pitman, PA 17964S&BrHS LEBANON VALLEY BediteWlle. PA 19506 (717)645-1120

N
«i

T
mP7^7fi«66 IMPLEMENT CO. («io> 845*2911

' E* Unden St. KinQTMPAQT S*G« LEWIS
D.W.OQQ Richland. PA 17087 NORTHEAST “

EQUIPMENT CO (717)866*7518 DIST.& EQUIP. AND SON
5149 Capstone Rd.

*

M.M. WEAVER & SON WestCls‘J°|AlB4l3Frf^k ;MO2l7o l N. Qroffdale Rd. 21! 22UJ!(301) 473*4250 Leola, PA 17640 212 (610)869-2214
Westminster, MD (717) 656-2321 (717) 222-9020

MEYERS PEOPLE’S SALES TEST DRIVEPARmSEISpnV 'EEff' A SERVICE ONE TODAYIFAR
ro.

E
2
QKa ENT

i\lew Ringgold, PA 17960 (717)597-2176 inf)

MID-STATE EQUtPMENT FR &

Orefleld, PA 18069 CO.. INC. SONS, INC.
WijHSP • liLttßflSMoB9) W

Btoomsburg, PA17615 (806)869-1464
(717) 784*<Brt7 (SB?g|SJ MASSEY FERGUSON

Dallastown
TRI-BORO

CONCRETE, INC.
435 Locuat St.
717-246-3095

1-800-632-9018

GUTSHALL’S INC.
Loytvlllt - PA • Ctiiltlt

717-789-4343 717-249-2313

Rt 501 1 1/2 Mllat South of
Schttfftrttown, PA

717-949-6817

Oxford
ENFIELD EQUIPMENT

4400 LlmtMontßd
610-932-8858

ShartlwYllle
MOUNTAIN VIEWEast Earl

GOODS LAWN &

GARDEN CENTER
Routt 23

717-354-4026 Ext. 34

SUPPLY, INC.
(FormerlyShartlaavllla

Farm Strvlca)
PO Box 52t

610-466-1025Palmyra
HERR’S REPAIR

SHOP
RD 2, Box 115 A
717-838-1549

MESSICK FARM
EQUIPMENT, INC.

Rhamw Exlt-Rt 283
717-367-1319,717-653-8867

Palmyra
WEAVER’S LAWN &

LEINBACH
FARM EQUIP.
1120 Rltntr Hwy
717-532-5511

GARDEN
740 W. Main St.
717-838-5999

WES STAUFFER
ENGINES & EQUIPMENT

23 PlMMnt Vtllay Rd.
717-738-4215

Tamaqua
CHARLES S.

SNYDER, INC.
A.K. SAW SHOP
214 Paach Bottom Road

HOLLINGER’S LAWN & PonHlnn
GARDEN EQUIP fIWMIIIW

EDhrata Pa Vl7 7»1131 HAFERS NURSERY &
Ephrata, Pa. 717 738-1131 GARDEN CENTER

7 1 7-000-z/iu 4tjo Parkloman Avt. (Rt 422E)
Harahay, PA 717-533-4060 810-770-6122

RD 3
717-386-5045

Whlteford MP
ENFIELD

EQUIPMENT INC.
720 WhtMtf School Rd.

301-879-5090

DISTRIBUTED BY KEYSTONE STIHL


